
POULTON CE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

HOLIDAY PATTERN 

 

2020/2021 
 

 

 

HOLIDAY 

 

 

CLOSE AFTER SCHOOL ON 

 

OPEN ON 

Autumn 
 

 Tuesday, 1 September 2020 

Half Term 
 

Friday, 16 October 2020 Monday, 2 November 2020 

Christmas 
 

Friday, 18 December 2020 Monday, 4 January 2021 

Half Term 
 

Friday, 12 February 2021 Monday, 22 February 2021 

Easter  
 

Wednesday, 31 March 2021 Monday, 12 April 2021 

May Day 
 

Friday, 30 April 2021 Tuesday, 4 May 2021 

Half Term 
 

Friday, 21 May 2021 Monday, 7 June 2021 

Summer 
 

Thursday, 22 July 2021  

 
 
Pupil openings 190 
 
Total openings 195 including Inset Days 
 
Inset Training Days 
 
Monday, 24 May 2021 
Tuesday, 25 May 2021 
Wednesday, 26 May 2021 
Thursday, 27 May 2021 
Friday, 28 May 2021 

Pease note: 

Half terms end at the usual school closing time. 

End of full terms, school closes at 2pm and there is no after school club on these days. 


